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FACULTATIVOS DE LABORATORIO DE GENÉTICA CLÍNICABolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4296**
***2668**
***7242**
***3904**
***4569**
***3916**
***2090**
***1524**
***0028**

Nif
BERNABE MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN
BLAZQUEZ PEDRERO, MAGINA
CONTRERAS CELA, JOAQUIN
DEL REY CARRION, MARIA LUZ
GOICURIA GARCIA, PEDRO ANTONIO
GOMEZ GUARDIOLA, ANGEL
GONZALEZ GAMIZ, FRANCISCO
JARA PEREZ, LOURDES
LOPEZ YEPES, PASCUALA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     206,785
     216,870
     228,339
     224,230
     187,500
     199,750
     159,285
     151,043
     178,772

P.Totales
       5,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO


